
How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ is your name?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

What

_____ are you from?Where

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ do you live?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

Where

_____ is the name of the school
that you attend?

What

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ do you wake up?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

When

_____ hat is yours?Which

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____  is your ruler?
Is it longer than mine?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

How 
long

_____are the pencils? I 
need to buy five of them.

How 
much

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ do you 
wake up?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

What 
time

_____ hat is yours?Which

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ do spell your
name?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

How

_____ did you lie to me?Why

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ dogs do you
have?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

How 
many

_____ did you eat this morning
for breakfast?

What

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____  are you?
Sixteen?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

How 
old

_____ do we have
to wait? Fifteen minutes?

How 
long

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____  did you buy a dog?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

When

_____ is your dog?
How 
old

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?



How short How old

WhichWhen Why Where

How much

How many

Who

How

How often

What timeHow do

What How long

_____ are we going
to the mall?

1-5s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

5-1
0s

10-
20s

1-5s

Angry Pig. Your ship is red.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Bird. Your ship is blue.
Click “START” when ready.

Angry Pig. You did not answer
the question.  Click here and watch

your ship sink.

Angry Bird. You did not answer
the question.  Click here once and watch

your ship sink.

What 
time

_____  eggs are 
there in the fridge?

How 
many

wp

wa

1p

p2

p3

a3

a2

a1

Next

Next

p1a2Click here to see who wins

tiep1a1Click here to see who wins.

P2a2tieClick here to see who wins.

p2a1AClick here  to see who wins.

Nobody wins.

Timers
Visible/invisible?

Easy/difficult?


